
Agents in China 
 
 
Name: Aoji Enrolment Centre of International Education Ltd 
Contact details: Lu Lin 
marketing.uk@globeedu.com 
 
Name: Beijing New Oriental Vision 
Contact details: Helen Chen 
chenyingdan3@xdf.cn 
 
Name: Shanghai Junyi Commercial Consulting Co 
Contact details: Isabella 
china.hsi@gmail.com 
 
Name: UK Newcastle Study Group – Wuhan 
Contact details:chinaoffice@uknsg.org 
 
Name: Hope Study Abroad – Wuhan 
Contact details: Daniel Zheng 
d.zheng@hope-studyabroad.com 
 
Name: EduGlobal 
Contact details: David Wei/Cathy Guan 
david.wei@eduglobal.com 
 
Name: Burgeon Education 
Contact details: Gloria Wang 
gloria_wang2000@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Name: Shenzhen Servlight Consultancy Co 
Contact details: Jack Chen 
Jackchen@servlight.com 
 
Name: Shinyway International 
Contact details: Jingjing Xu 
jingjingxu@shinyway.com.cn 
 
Name: Jinan Overseas Chinese Study Abroad Service Centre 
Contact details: Liu Yali 
jnhplx@vip.163.com 
 
Name: Beiijing HHL Overseas Education Service Co Ltd 
Contact details: Linda Lin 
liaison@hhledu.com.cn 
 
Name: Wiseway Global 
Contact details: Fiona Zhao 
liaison2@wiseway.com.cn 
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Name: Dalian Xinquan Science and Education Consulting Co 
Contact details: Bob Zhang 
marketing@xinquanedu.com 
 
Name: Golden Arrow 
Contact details: Tony Ji 
tonyji65@hotmail.com 
 
Name: WAIFU Consultative Centre for Overseas Study of Fujian 
Contact details: Jojo Chen 
visa@cslconsultinggroup.com 
 
Name: Dalian Sunshine School 
Contact details: Wei Wenguo 
weiwenguohongyi@gmail.com 
 
Name: UKEAS 
Contact details: John Smith 

john@ukeas.com 

Name: EIC Group 

Contact details: Ivy Zhang 

ukmarketing@eic.org.cn 

Name: Guangdong Huamei International Education Service Ltd 

Contact details: Christie He 

Christie.he@huamei.org 

Name: JJL Overseas Education Consulting and Service Co Ltd 

Contact details: Christine Zheng 

marketinguk@jjl.cn 

Name: Shanghai Overseas Chinese International 

Contact details: Jane Guo 

guobenghong@hotmail.com 

Name: Students United UK 

Contact details:chang@suuk.org 

 

Name: UKEC 

Contact details: Sherry Chen 

sherry@ukec.net 

 

Name: United Kingdom Education Centre 

Contact details:Sherry Chen 

sherry@ukec.net 
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